WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES
CHAMPAGNE, COLLET, FRANCE
CREMENT D’ ALSACE, WOLFBERGER, BRUT ROSE, FRANCE

PROSECCO, B1sOL, ‘CREDE’, VALDOBBIADENE, VENETO

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO, TIEFENBRUNNER, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
CHARDONNAY, VIBERTI, ‘'FILEBASSE' PIEMONTE
VERMENTINO, BANFI, ‘LA PETTEGOLA', TOSCANA
PECORINO, TIBERIO, ABRUZZO

RIESLING, BASTGEN BLAUSCHIEFER, MOSEL

CHARDONNAY, PATZ & HALL, SONOMA COAST

ROSE

CORVINA BLEND, FAMIGLIA PASQUA, ‘11 MINUTES', VENETO

RED

PINOT NOIR, LAROCHE, ‘LA CHEVALIERE', PAYS D' Oc, FRANCE

SANGIOVESE, ALTESINO, ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, TOSCANA
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, CA'DEL MONTE, VENETO

NERELLO MASCALESE, PATRIA, ‘FEMINA', ETNA ROSSO

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHATEAU BUENA ViISTA, NAPA VALLEY, CA
MERLOT/SANGIOVESE BLEND, TENUTA LUCE ‘LUCENTE', TOSCANA

NEBBIOLO, LA SPINETTA, ‘BORDINI' BARBARESCO, PIEMONTE

NV 28/140
NV 24/120
NV 18/90
2022 17/68
2023 21/84
2023 16/64
2022 18/72
2021 16/64
2020 31/124
2022 15/60
2022 21/84
2022 22/88
2017 20/80
2021 23/92
2020 28/112
2021 27/108

2020 36/144



BOTTLES

BUBBLES

28001 DELAMOTTE, BLANC DE BLANC, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
28002  GEORGE REMY 'LES QUATRE TERRIORS' NO. 19. CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2019
28003 GIMONNET, BLANC DE BLANC, IER CRU, CUVEE, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
28743  LALLIER, BLANC DE BLANC, GRAND CRU, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
28004  LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2014
28006  TAITTINGER, BRUT LA FRANCAISE, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
28007 TRIBAUT-SCHLOESSER, BLANC DE CHARDONNAY, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE NV
28008 VEUVE CLICQUOT, LA GRANDE DAME', ROSE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 2006
28009 BORGOLUCE, BRUT, VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO SUPERIORE, VENETO NV
28011  CONTADI CASTALDI, ROSE, FRANCIACORTA, LOMBARDY NV
28012 FERGHETTINA, BRUT, FRANCIACORTA, LOMBARDY NV
28013 FERGHETTINA, ROSE, FRANCIACORTA, LOMBARDY NV
28014 MARTUSCIELLO, ‘OTTOUVE GRAGNANO DELLA PENISOLA SORRENTINA, CAMPANTA 2022
28015  FILIPA PATO, ‘3B' METODO TRADICIONAL, ROSE, PORTUGAL NV

SWEET BUBBLES

280I6 CERETTO, ‘SANTO STEFANO', MOSCATO D'ASTI, PIEMONTE 2021

28017 BRAIDA, BRACHETTO D'ACQUI, PIEMONTE 2022

168
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880
8o
116
9s
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75

65



28018

28740

28019

28021

28022

28700

28023

28024

28025

28026

28027

28028

28029

28030

28031

28701

BIANCO - ITALY

NORTHERN ITALY

CANTINA TERLANO, PINOT GRIGIO, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
KELLEREI EISACKTAL, PINOT GRIGIO, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
LIVIO FELLUGA, PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI

KELLEREI EISACKTAL, KERNER, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

CANTINA TERLANO, '@ARZ' SAUVIGNON BLANC, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE

ANTICA TORRE, ‘BIANCO DEL ROCCOLO', VENETO
WEINGUT ABRAHAM, WEISSBURGUNDER, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
CA DEI FRATI, 'LUGANA’, TURBIANA, LOMBARDY

ZYME, 'FROM BLACK TO WHITE', VENETO

RONDINELLA BIANCO, TRAMINER, KERNER, INCROCIO

ANGELO NEGRO, 'SERRA LUPINI', ROERO ARNEIS, PIEDMONT
CERETTO, ARNEIS LANGHE BLANGE, PIEDMONT

BORGOGNO, ‘DERTHONA’, TIMORASSO, PIEDMONT

CASCINA ADELAIDE, NASCETTA DEL COMUNE DI NOVELLO, PIEDMONT

CIECK, ERBALUCE DI CALUSO, PIEDMONT

AZIENDA AGRICOLA POSSA, lCIN@E TERRE', LIGURIA
BOSCO, ROSSESE BIANCO

BISSON, 'L'ANTICO’, GIMIXA, LIGURIA

2021

2023

2022

2023

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2020

2021

2020

2019

2020

2022

2021

8s

62

70

66

138

145

96

8o

81

SO

62

98

68

60

105

65



28033

28034

28035

28036

28037

28038

28737

28039

28040

28041

28042

28043

BIANCO - ITALY

CENTRAL ITALY

CAPANNA, MOSCADELLO DI MONTALCINO, TOSCANA (SWEET)

FATTORIA LE PUPILLE, POGGIO ARGENTATO, TOSCANA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, PETIT MANSENG, TRAMINER, SEMILLON

BUCCI, VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI, MARCHE

VILLA BUCCI, VERDICCHIO CLASSICO RISERVA, MARCHE

TIBERIO, TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO

SOUTHERN ITALY

AZIENDA AGRICOLA VADIAPERTI, ‘AIPIERTI’, FIANO DI AVELLINO, CAMPANIA
ANTONIO MAZZELLA, BIANCOLELLA ISCHIA, CAMPANIA

DI MEO, FTANO DI AVELINO, CAMPANIA
FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, FTANO DI AVELLINO, CAMPANIA

LA FORTEZZA, FALANGHINA DEL SANNIO, CAMPANIA

GULFI, 'CARJCANTI', CARRICANTE, SICILIY

PASSOPISCIARO, 'CONTRADA PC’, PASSOCHIANCHE, CHARDONNAY, SICILY

2021

2021

2021

2018

2021

2019

2023

2013

2019

2021

2019

2020

64

8s

75

170

52

82

78

160

58

64

84

180



BIANCO - OTHER

INTERNATIONAL

28045 CHARTRON ET TREBUCHET, BEUROY IER CRU, CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, FRANCE 2016 135
28046 CHARTRON ET TREBUCHET, CHARDONNAY, LE HAUTES MOUROTTES IER LADOIX, FRANCE 2019 128
28047 CHATEAU DE FOSSE-SECHE, 'ARCANE', CHENIN BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 2020 108
28049 FRANCIS BLANCHET, 'KRIOTINE' SAUVIGNON BLANC, POUILLY FUME, FRANCE 2022 70
28050 DOMAINE PIERRE USSEGLIO, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BLANC, LIRAC 2021 140
DOMESTIC
28052 MARIMAR ESTATE, ALBARINO, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA 2022 8s
28053 DARIOUSH, VIOGNIER, NAPA, CA 2021 120
28054 FLOWERS, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COAST, CA 2021 110
28055 FREEMARK ABBEY, CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2022 98
28057 APERTURE, CHENIN BLANC, CLARKSBURG, CA 2021 78
28059 ASHES & DIAMONDS, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2019 89
SEMILLON, SAUVIGNON BLANC
28060 M. DAVIS ESTATES, PRIVATE RESERVE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2016 90
ROSE
28061 TIBERIO, CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO 2020 62
28062 SCARBOLO, ‘TLRAMATO' PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI 2021 68



ITALIAN ROSSO - PIEMONTE

BAROLO
28063 ALDO CONTERNO, BUSSIA 2018 220
28064 ALDO CONTERNO, GRANBUSSIA 2013 1650
28065 BORGOGNO 2018 220
28066 BROVIA 2018 150
28068 CASCINA ADELAIDE, CANNUBI 2016 230
28734 CASCINA ADELAIDE, BUSSIA 2018 201
28069 CERETTO 2018 160
28070 CERETTO, BUSSIA 2018 305
28744 CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO, ENRICO VI 2019 290
28071 CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO, MONFALLETTO 2018 142
28072  EINAUDI, MONVIGLIERO, ‘125TH ANNIVERSARY' 2018 320
28073 GD VAJRA 2019 113
28074 GIUSEPPE MASCARELLO, 'MONPRIVATO' 2017 650
28075 LA SPINETTA 'GARRETTI' 2018 175
28076 LUCIANO SANDRONE, ‘ALESTE' 2017 348
28077  PIO CESARE 2018 196
28078  RINALDI ‘BRUNATE' 2010 (ISOOML) 2010 732
28721 ROCCHEVIBERTI, 'BRICCO BOSCHIS' 2018 231
28079  VIBERTI, ‘BUON PADRE’ (ISOOML) 2017 418
BARBARESCO

28080 ADA NADA, ‘CICHIN' RISERVA 2015 220
28081 ANGELO NEGRO, BASARIN 2019 95
28733 DE FORVILLE, 'LORETO’ 2020 120
28082 GAjJA 2019 618
28083  GAJA (ISOOML) 2019 1414
28084 GAJA, 'COSTA RUSSI’ 2017 1200
28085  GAJA, ‘SORI TILDIN' 2017 1200
28086 ODDERO, ‘GALLINA’ 2019 140
28087  PAITIN, 'SERRABOELLA’ 2019 162
28088 PRUNOTTO, ‘BRIC TUROT’ 2019 IS5



ITALTAN ROSSO - PIEMONTE

OTHER PIEMONTE

28742  ALDO CONTERNO, ‘CONCA TRE PILE’, BARBERA D'ALBA 2021 102
28089  CASCINA ADELAIDE, ‘'VIGNA PREDA’, BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE 2018 79
28090  FEYLES, BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE 2018 76
28091 ODDERO, NIZZA, BARBERA D'ASTI 2020 86
28092 BRAIDA, ‘BRICCO DELL'UCCELLONE', BARBERA D'ASTI 2018 185
28093 ALDO CONTERNO, ‘IL FAVOT', LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2019 84
28741  ALDO CONTERNO, ‘QUARTETTO’, LANGHE ROSSO 2021 104

NEBBIOLO, PINOT NOIR, MERLOT, SYRAH

28735 TENUTA CARRETTA, 'PODIO’, LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2020 90
28095 MICHELE CHIARLO, 'IL PRINCIPE’, LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2020 89
28096 PIERPAOLOGRASSO, ‘RIVA’, LANGHE NEBBIOLO 2020 77
28097 BORGOGNO, 'NO NAME', NEBBIOLO 2021 120
28098 COSTE DELLA SESIA, NEBBIOLO 2018 10§
28099 BORGOGNO, FREISA 2020 80
28100 GIUSEPPE MASCARELLO, ‘"TOETTO’, FREISA 2021 95

28101 TENUTA SANTA CATERINA, GRIGNOLINO 2019 76
28102 SAN FEREOLO, DOLCETTO DI DOGLIANI 2015 92



28103
28104
28105
28106
28107
28108
28110
28111
28112
28113
28115
28116
28117
28118
28119
28739

28120

28121

28122

28132

28123

28123

28745

28125

ITALIAN ROSSO - TOSCANA
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

ALTESINO

CAPANNA ‘N1cco’
CAPRILI

CANALICCHIO DI SOPRA
CANALICCHIO DI SOPRA

CASTELLO BANFI, ‘POGGIO ALLE MURA’

CIACCI PICCOLOMINI
CIACCI PICCOLOMINI, ‘PIANROSSO’
CIACCI PICCOLOMINI, RISERVA

LA GERLA

LA TORRE

MADONNA DEL PIANO

MADONNA DEL PIANO

PODERE LE RIPI, '"AMORE & MAGIA'

PODERE LE RIPI, 'LUPI E SIRENE’

TENUTA IL POGGIONE

VALDICAVA

CHIANTI

CERTOSA DI BELRIGUARDO, RISERVA
SANGIOVESE, CABERNET, MERLOT

DIEVOLE, 'NOVECENTO', RISERVA

SANGIOVESE, CANAIOLO, COLORINO

FELSINA FONTALLORO
SANGIOVESE

FELSINA, ‘COLONIA’, CHIANTI CLASSICO, GRAN SELEZIONE
SANGIOVESE

FELSINA, 'COLONIA’, CHIANTI CLASSICO, GRAN SELEZIONE
SANGIOVESE

MONTEVERTINE, ‘PIAN DEL CIAMPOLO’

SANGIOVESE, CANAIOLO, COLORINO

VOLPAIA, CHIANTI CLASSICO
SANGIOVESE, MERLOT

2017
2017
2017
1998
2011
2017
2017
2018
2016
2018
2019
2007
2010
2015

2014

2018

2010

2019

2018

199S

2017

2017

2021

2021

IS1
315
1SS
432
350
220
185
255
490
145
170
1200

995
270

330

240

425

75

120

250

360

360

150

62



I[TALTAN ROSSO - TOSCANA

SUPER TUSCANS

28126 ANTINORI ‘TIGNANELLO’ 2019 375
SANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC

28128 CACCIA AL PIANO, ‘RUIT HORA' BOLGHERI 2019 96
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PETIT VERDOT, SYRAH

28732 CERTOSA DI BELRIGUARDO, ‘CHIOSTRO DI VENERE' 2016 105
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANGIOVESE

28131 FATTORIA LE PUPILLE 'SAFFREDI' MAREMMA 2020 280
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, PETIT VERDOT

28134 FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE 2011 670
SANGIOVESE
28135 FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE 2016 575

SANGIOVESE

28136 FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE (ISOOML) 2016 1170
SANGIOVESE

28137 LE CUPOLE 2021 102
CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, PETIT VERDOT

28138 LE MACCHIOLE, 'PALEO’ 2019 335
CABERNET FRANC

28139 PODERE LE RIPI, 'AMORE & FOLLIA' 2019 90
SYRAH, MERLOT, SANGIOVESE

28140 TENUTA DELL' ORNELLAIA, ‘'LE SERRE NUOVE’ 2021 195
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, PETIT VERDOT

28141 TENUTA DELL’ ORNELLAIA, ‘MASSETO’ 2020 2298
MERLOT
28728 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, ‘SASSICAIA’ 2021 750

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC

28143 VALADORNA 2016 180
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, PETIT VERDOT



28144

28145

28146

28147

28148

28724

28149

28150

28715

28151

28152

28153

28738

28154

28155

28156

OTHERITALY

NORTH

TENUTA SAN LEONARDO, ‘VIGNETI DELLE DOLOITI’, TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CARMENERE, MERLOT

CASTELVECCHIO, CABERNET FRANC, FRIULI

MOSCHIONI, 'ROSSO CELTICO’, RISERVA, FRIULI
MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SANT' ELENA, ‘QUANTUM' L'AUTOCTONO, PIGNOLO FRIULI
GROSJEAN, GAMAY, VALLEE D' AOSTE

BRUNO VERDI, ‘CAVARIOLA', OLTREPO PAVESE ROSSO RISERVA, LOMBARDY
CROATINA, BARBERA, UVA RARA, UGHETTA DI CANNETO

COL SANDAGO, WILDBACHER, VENETO
ZYME, OSELETA, VENETO

REMO FARINA, VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, VENETO
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, CORVINONE

ACCORDINI, ‘ACINATICO’ AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA

BERTANI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO
CORVINA VERONESE, RONDINELLA

CA DEI FRATI, 'PIETRO DAL CERO’, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA, CROATINA

CARRA, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO
CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA

CATERINA ZARDINI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA

ZYME, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO (ISOOML)
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA, OSELETA, CROATINA

ZYME, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VENETO
CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA, OSELETA, CROATINA
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2017

2020

2013

2009

2021

20715

2016

2010

2019

2019

2012
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2019

2017

2017

2017

269

72

120

135

76

122

94

144

80

150

305

250

132

182

777

350



28158

28159

28160
28161

28162
28163
28164
28165

28166

28169

28170

28171

28727

28172

28726

28173

28174

28175
28176

28177

28178

28179

OTHERITALY

CENTRAL

FATTORIA LE PUPILLE, 'POGGIO VALENTE', SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY

VIA CASTELLO, MONTECUCCO, TUSCANY
SANGIOVESE, MERLOT

EMIDIO PEPE, MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
TIBERIO, 'COLLE VOTA', MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
ALFREDOSA, SAGRANTINO DI MONTEFALCO, UMBRIA

CANTINA PARDI, 'SACRANTINO' SAGRANTINO DI MONTEFALCO, UMBRIA

PAOLO BEA, ‘ROSSO DE VEO', SAGRANTINO, UMBRIA

PAOLO BEA, 'SAN VALENTINO', MONTEFALCO ROSSO, UMBRIA
SANGIOVESE, SAGRANTINO, MONTEPULCIANO

PAOLO BEA, 'VIGNETO PIPPARELLO’, MONTEFALCO ROSSO RISERVA, UMBRIA

SANGIOVESE, MONTEPULCIANO, SAGRANTINO

SOUTH

TENUTA PARCO DEI MONACI, ‘SPACCASASSI' BASILICATA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, PRIMITIVO

CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA, ‘CAPO FERRATO'

CANNONAU DI SARDEGNA, ‘CALADU’

DU CROPIO, ‘DOM GUIVA', CIRO ROSSO CLASSICO, CALABRIA

GIROLAMO RUSSO, SAN LORENZO, SICILY
NERELLO MASCALESE, NERELLO CAPUCCIO

GIUSEPPE ATTANASIO, PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA RISERVA, PUGLIA

GULFI, 'NEROMACCARJ', NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA

LE CASEMATTE, FARO, SICILIA
NERELLO MASCALESE, NERELLO CAPUCCIO, NOCERA, NERO D'AVOLA

PIETRADOLCE, 'BARBAGALLI’, NERELLO MASCALESE, SICILY
PASSOPISCIARO, IPORCARIA', NERELLO MASCALESE, CONTRADA P., SICILIY

PASSOPISCIARO, ‘FRANCHETTI', SICILIY
PETIT VERDOT, CESANESE D'AFFILE

PASSOPISCIARO, ‘PASSOROSSO’, NERELLO MASCALESE, SICILIY

TASCA D'ALMERITA, ‘GUARNACCIO’, PERRICONE, SICILIY
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2020

2020

1997

2018

2013
2018
2017

2017

2012

2014

2021

2017

2016

2019

2017

2018

2021

2016

2020

2020

2020

2020

110

78

689
190
188
160
140

250

210

176

76

65

70

16§

148

125

130

222

200

400

98

68



28180
28181
28182
28183
28184
28185
28186
28187
28188
28189
28190
28191
28192
28193

28194

28195

28197
28198
28722
28199
28200
28201
28204
28747
28205

28206

28746

THE REST OF THE WORLD...
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CAYMUS, NAPA VALLEY, CA

CAYMUS, NAPA VALLEY, CA (I000ML)

CHIMNEY ROCK, STAGS LEAP DISRICT, NAPA VALLEY, CA
CORISON, NAPA VALLEY, CA
CORISON, NAPA VALLEY, CA (ISOOML)
DARIOUSH, NAPA VALLEY, CA

DIAMOND CREEK, VOLCANIC HILL, NAPA VALLEY, CA
DUNN, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, NAPA VALLEY, CA

HEITZ, TRAILSIDE VINEYARD, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CA
FREEMARK ABBEY, SYCAMORE, NAPA VALLEY, CA
FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA VALLEY, CA

FROG'S LEAP, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CA

MOUNT VEEDER, NAPA VALLEY, CA

QUINTESSA, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CA
QUINTESSA, RUTHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY, CA (ISOOML)

SHAFER, 'HILLSIDE SELECT', STAGS LEAP DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY, CA
PINOT NOIR

ANTICA TERRA, ‘BOTANICA’, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, FRANCE

COEUR DE TERRE, 'TALLULAH'S RUN', WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

FREDERIC MAGNIEN, CHARMES CHAMBERTIN AUX MAZOYERES, GRAND CRU, FRANCE
HIRSCH VINEYARDS, EAST RIDGE, SONOMA COAST, CA

MAURICE ECARD, SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE IER, 'LES NARBANTONS', FRANCE

MERRY EDWARDS, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA

OUR LADY GUADALUPE, STA. RITA HILLS, CA

ROCO ROAD, ‘GRAVEL ROAD', WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

SANFORD, STA. RITA HILLS, CA

SANTE ARCANGELI, STA. CRUZ MOUNTAINS, CA

12

2021

2021

2019

2019

2017

2021

2019

2019

2016

2002

2014

2020

2021

2019

2011

2017

2021

2017

2019

2020

2019

201§

2022

2022

2021

2020

2022

220
295
230
295

1200
285
648
345
345

700
238
200
90
464
1174

700

375
220
144
690
190
115
167
147
84
102

122



28207

28208

28209
28210
28723

28211

28212

28213

28214

28215

28216

28217

28725

28218

28219

28220

28221

THE REST OF THE WORLD...

SINGLE VARIETAL
DARIOUSH, CABERNET FRANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA

DOMAINE BILLION CHRISTOPHE, 'LES ELOTINS', SYRAH, cOTES RéTIE, FRANCE

FAYOLLE, ‘LA ROCHETTE', SYRAH, CROZES-HERMITAGE, FRANCE

JOSE MILLAN, ‘'MOSQUITA MUERTA', MALBEC, UCO VALLEY, ARGENTINA
TAPIZ, 'BLACK TEARS', MALBEC, UCO VALLEY, ARGENTINA

LANG & REED, CABERNET FRANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA

SCHREINER, 'RHODOLITH' BLAUFRANKISCH, BURGENLAND, AUSTRIA

BLENDS

BODEGAS, BENITO URBINA SELECCION, TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA, SPAIN
TEMPRANILLO, MAZUELO, GRAZIANO

DOMAINE ROUGE BLEU, ‘MISTRAL', COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURV]\EDRE, ROUSSANNE

LE CLOS DU CAILLOU, COTES DU RHONE, FRANCE
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE, CARIGNAN, COUNOISE

NINER BOOTJACK, PASO ROBLES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MALBEC, CABERNET FRANC, GRENACHE, CARMENERE, MERLOT

RAUL PEREZ, 'EL RAPOLAO’, LA VIZCAINA, BIERZO
MENCIA, BASTARDO, GARNACHA TINTORERA

RAUL PEREZ, 'ULTREIA’, BIERZO
MENCIA, BASTARDO, GARNACHA TINTORERA

RIDGE, 'MONTE BELLO’, SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MALBEC, CABERNET FRANC, GRENACHE, CARMENERE, MERLOT

TERRA D'ALTER, 'EXPRESSAO’, PORTUGAL
TRINCADEIRA, ARAGONEZ, SYRAH

VERITE, ‘LA JOIE', SONOMA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, PETIT VERDOT, CABERNET FRANC

VERITE, ‘LA MUSE', SONOMA
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC, MALBEC

3

2019

2017

2015

2017

2018

2017

2016

2000

2018

2021

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

225
174
74
92
120

180

87

120

65

8o

88

95

210

750

65

725

830



SPIRITS

BOURBON

ANGELS ENVY

BASIL HAYDEN

BLANTON'S

BULLEIT

BUFFALO TRACE

FOUR ROSES

FOUR ROSES: SINGLE BARREL
FREY RANCH

JACK DANIELS

KENTUCKY OWL: CONFISCATED
KENTUCKY OWL: ST. PATRICK'S EDITION
MAKER'S MARK

RUSSELL'S RESERVE IOYR
WILDERNESS TRAIL SMALL BATCH
WILDERNESS TRAIL 6YR

WILD TURKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE

RYE
ANGELS ENVY RYE
BULLEIT RYE
FREY RANCH RYE

WHISTLE PIG: STRAIGHT RYE IOYR

WILD TURKEY IOI PROOF

JAPANESE
HIBIKI HARMONY
KIKORI

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

YAMAZAKI I2YR

14

16
IS
3S
13
14
12
20
16
12
60
65
14
16
18
24
12

14

28
14
18
32
14

48
26

25
65



SPIRITS

TEQuILA

CASA DRAGONES: BLANCO
CASAMIGOS: BLANCO
CASAMIGOS: REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS: ANEJO
CLASE AZUL: REPOSADO
DON JULIO: BLANCO
DON JULIO: REPOSADO
DON JULIO: ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

FLECHA AZUL: REPOSADO
FLECHA AZUL: ANEJO CRISTALINO

FORTALEZA: BLANCO

FORTALEZA: REPOSADO

FORTALEZA: REPOSADO “WINTER BLEND 2024"

G4 : BLANCO
G4 : BLANCO DE MADERA
G4 : REPOSADO

G4 : ANEJO

MEZCAL
SOMBRA: JOVEN

THE PRODUCER: ESPADIN
THE PRODUCER: ENSAMBLE
THE PRODUCER: TEPEZTATE
THE PRODUCER: ARROQUENO
VERAS: JOVEN

VERAS: REPOSADO

RuM/CACHACA

HAVANA CLUB: ANEJO CLASSICO
MOUNT GAY: BLACK BARREL
ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

AVUA CACHAGA: PRATA

AVUA CACHAGA: AMBURANA

LEBLON CACHAGA

25
14
16
18
32
12
14
16
28
18
32
16
18
6S
20
25
30

32

14
14
24
38
67
14
24

14
12
18
20
14
14
16

I



SPIRITS

IRISH

GREEN SPOT
YELLOW SPOT
JAMESON

REDBREAST I2YR: CASK STRENGTH

SCOTCH - BLENDED

CHIVAS I12YR
DEWAR'S I2YR
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER: BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER: BLUE

SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT

AUCHENTOSHAN: LOWLAND

DALMORE I2YR: HIGHLAND
DALMORE I4YR: HIGHLAND
GLENLIVET I2YR: SPEYSIDE

LAGAVULIN I6YR: ISLAY

MACALLAN I2YR SHERRY CASK: SPEYSIDE

GI

AVIATION: UNITED STATES
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE: ENGLAND
THE BOTANIST: ENGLAND
BULLDOG: ENGLAND

EMPRESS: CANADA
HENDRICK'S: SCOTLAND
MALFY: ITALY

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE: ITALY
MONKEY 47: GERMANY

NIKKA COFFEY: JAPAN
PLYMOUTH: ENGLAND
SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE: ENGLAND
TANQUERA: ENGLAND
TANQUERAY I0: ENGLAND

WILDE : IRELAND

16

18
26
12

20

I2
12
I2

16
65

28
25
40
16
40
45

14
14
13
12
14
12
14
14
18
18
12
14
12
16
18



AMARI

HERBAL
AMARO DELL'ETNA - MT. ETNA, SICILY
AVERNA - CALTANISSETTA, SICILY

CYNAR - TERMOLI, MOLISE
FERNET BRANCA - MILAN, LOMBARDY

FORO - CALAMANDRANA, PIEDMONT

MELETTI - ASCOLI PICENO, LE MARCHE

MONTENEGRO - BOLOGNA, EMILIA-ROMAGNA

NONINA QUINTESSENTIA - RONCHI DI PERCOTO, FRIULI

RAMAZZOTTI - MILAN, LOMBARDY

VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO: RED HOT EDITION- LIMBADI, CALABRIA
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO: IOOTH ANNIVERSARY- LIMBADI, CALABRIA

ZUCCA RARBARBARO- SARONNO, LOMBARDY

ALPINE
DEL MAGUEY: CHICHICAPA: SINGLE VILLAGE

SOMBRA: JOVEN

SOMBRA: JOVEN

LIQUEUR

INTERNATIONAL

LUXARDO PERLA DRY RISERVA BICENTARIO- TORREGLIA, ITALY

PAR LES PERES CHARTREUX V.E.P.- AIGUENOIRE, FRANCE

17

16
12

12
I2

4
4
12
4
12
14
18

14

28

14

32
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